41
CHUMPI-5391
CHUMPI-5391
  ! Intel® Atom™ embedded processor with low
power and quad-core technology
  ! Fan-less and cable-less design with wide
temperature support (-30°C ~ 70°C degrees)
  ! One SO-DIMM socket up to 8GB DDR3L

CHUMPI-5390 is an ideal platform for factory
automation and transportation applications.
ORDERING GUIDE
AS5-3461 (R).ATO. Chumpi-5391 Series. Intel Bay
Trail Atom E3845 Embedded System
Rugged Fanless COM GbE HDMI mSATA
USB
2.0/3.0
Mini-
PCIeWide
Temperature DDR3L
Embedded Rugged Fan-less System
with Intel® !"#$% &'()* +,-./0. 1#2$
Factor Board
DC in
12V-24V
HDMI USB 2.0
USB 2.0
USB 3.0
LAN
VGA
RS-232/422/485
RS-232/422/485
I/O Expansion
RS-232
Power
Button
GPIO HDD Tray (Side View)
Grounding Hole Reset Button
HDD LED
247mm
160mm